



ALABAMA FOOTBALL COACHES ASSOCIATION

Coach of the Year Information Form

- All ALFCA members are eligible.
- All ALFCA members can nominate an individual for this award.
- One head coach and one assistant coach from each classification will be recognized.
- Selection is made by the ALFCA Coach of the Year Committee.
 - 1. This committee has representation from each area and classification.
 - 2. Please contact Jack Wood, if you are interested in serving on the Coach of the Year Committee.
- Winners will be honored Saturday at the ALFCA Awards Banquet during the annual ALFCA Convention – Embassy Suites (Montgomery, Alabama). 11:15am
- All honorees receive an ALFCA Coach of the Year customized ring. (Rings presented by Balfour Company)
- All honorees receive an ALFCA Coach of the Year plaque from NEFF Corp.
- Application form and support letters will not be accepted after
 November 1st.
- Please mail or fax all forms to:

ALFCA FAX # 205-329-7526

PO Box 262 Attn: Jack Wood

Clay, AL 35048